C7365
P7888
N5292
D8303
N1510

S1909
P5487
G6784
G8501
w4840

A
«@ : -
‘A:/ 4 ;A *“‘**
""\ 7 3 7

Cricket

Lancashire \}0\(/\/@“5@'\7‘@

WEEK 5 - 21st April 2023

£1000 WINNER
N8517 - R Healey

£10 WINNERS
Eugene Gallagher P3632
Mr Roddy S4558
Helen Boothman Q6268
Christopher Bentley A8403
John Hampson R1312
£5 WINNERS
G Bannister P9883
Keith Hindley A8572
Michael Scanlan N4627
Peter Skirrow Al1371
S M Edge S1678

Mr Meredith
David Hurst
S Dillon
John Halstead
Mrs Smith

Nicola Murphy
Warren Hornby

Helen Lengley
Leigh A Sproston
Andy Speakman

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




