

WEEK 5 - 21st April 2023

£1000 WINNER N8517 - R Healey

£10 WINNERS

C7365	Eugene Gallagher	P3632	Mr Meredith
P7888	Mr Roddy	S4558	David Hurst
N5292	Helen Boothman	Q6268	S Dillon
D8303	Christopher Bentley	A8403	John Halstead
N1510	John Hampson	R1312	Mrs Smith

£5 WINNERS

S1909	G Bannister	P9883	Nicola Murphy
P5487	Keith Hindley	A8572	Warren Hornby
G6784	Michael Scanlan	N4627	Helen Lengley
G8501	Peter Skirrow	A1371	Leigh A Sproston
W4840	S M Edge	S1678	Andy Speakman

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845